Product data sheet
Characteristics
9050AO21EV04
Pneumatic Timer - on delay - 0.1-60 seconds -
277VAC - timed and instantaneous
Price** : 675.00 USD
Discontinued
9050AO21EV04  has not been replaced. Please contact your
customer care center for more information.
Main
Product range 9050A/H
Product type Timer
Timing mode On-delay
Timing range 0.1 s...1 min
Switch function DPDT
Coil voltage 277 V AC 60 Hz
Contact operation Instantaneous 1 NO + 1 NC
Time delayed 2 NO + 2 NC
Line Rated Current 10 A
Complementary
Maximum switching voltage 600 V AC
Electrical connection Screw-clamp terminals
Reset response time 29 ms - on-delay
27 ms - off-delay
Mounting support Panel
Environment
Ambient temperature range -
operational
68...104 °F
Certifications CSA
UL listed
Height 2.64 in (67 mm)
Width 4.02 in (102 mm)
Depth 4.37 in (111 mm)
Ordering and shipping details
Category 21631 - 9050 A ONE MINUTE PNEUMATIC TIMER
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Aug 23, 2019
1
Discount Schedule CP1
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 2.0699999999999998
Returnability N
Country of origin MX
Offer Sustainability
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Will be compliant  on  3Q2014
Will be compliant  on  3Q2014
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
2